© ecoCool pty ltd 2018
Feature  Specification
Network / Frequency LoRaWAN / 915Mhz
Transceiver Range Up to 15km (Ext Ant.)
Control system programming Mobile Phone Wifi I/face
Data access to the controller Via internet
Microprocessor driven Relays 3 x Relays, 3 Amps max.
Programmable timer/Schedules Day/Week programs

† Optimum solar panel tilt angle is equal to site latitude:
20° Angle: Kununurra WA 15.8South >> Carnarvon WA 25South
20° Angle: Innisfail QLD 17.5South >> Harvey Bay QLD 25South
30° Angle: Harvey Bay QLD 25South >> Jervis Bay NSW 35South
30° Angle: Carnarvon WA 25South  >> Albany WA 35South
40° Angle: Jervis Bay NSW 35South >> Hobart TAS 43South
ecoCool Pty Ltd
PO Box92,
Currumbin Qld 4223
p +61 7 5525 5964
e info @ ecoCool.com.au
*Information accurate at time of
publication, subject to change.
www.ecocool.com.au D0021  Rev.A
Part # Enclosure Size                                                                               Battery Solar Inverter Nom Pwr WHDay/ Night
K28.180.1 Enclosure Size 500h x 400w x 200d Min. 1 x 20AH, 12V 80W /12v 180/12v 150W 400  /  120 WH
K28.180.2 Enclosure Size 500h x 400w x 200d Min. 2 x 20AH, 12V 80W /12v 180/12v 150W 400  /  240 WH
K28.375.1 Enclosure Size 500h x 400w x 200d Min. 1 x 20AH, 12V 150W /12v 375/12v 260W 750  /  120 WH
K28.375.2 Enclosure Size 500h x 400w x 200d Min. 2 x 20AH, 12V 150W /12v 375/12v 260W 750  /  240 WH
K28.800.1 Enclosure Size 500h x 400w x 200d Min. 2 x 20AH, 24V 270W /24v 800/24v 560W 1100  /  240 WH
K28.800.2 Enclosure Size 500h x 500w x 250d Min. 4 x 20AH, 24V 270W /24v 800/24v 560W 1100  /  480 WH
K28.800.3 Enclosure Size 500h x 500w x 250d Min. 4 x 20AH, 24V 540W /24 800/24v 560W 2700  /  480 WH
K28.1200.1 Enclosure Size 500h x 500w x 250d Min. 4 x 20AH, 24V 810W /24 1200/24v 850W 4050  /  480 WH
K28.1200.2 Enclosure Size 500h x 500w x 250d Min. 4 x 20AH, 24V 1060W /24 1200/24v 850W 5300  /  480 WH
Remote Pumps, data takers, sensors, or
electrical equipment, on the IoT network
 Pumps: your bore or transfer pump operating on up
to 1kWH per day of solar power per solar panel.